16
CT-30 Series Fiber Cleaver
Specifications
PARAMETER VALUE
Dimensions (W x D x H) 69mm x 82mm x 41mm (2.7” x 3.2” x 1.6”)
Weight 180g (0.4 lbs)
Blade lifetime 48,000 fiber cleaves (4,000 12-fiber cleaves)
Cleave angle capability typically <0.5˚

resistant surfaces for those users seeking to maximize scrap capacity. All scrap options
are easily configured by the user.
Ordering Information
Model
No. Application Fiber Handling System Cleave Length Part No.
CT-30 Fiber Ribbons
(up to 12 fibers)
Fiber Holders for the following:
FSM-50R, FSM-17S-FH, FSM-30R, FSM-40R
10mm S014076
CT-30A Single Fibers:
250-900µm coating,
125µm cladding
AD-30A Adapter Plate 900µm:  10-20mm
250µm:  6-20mm
S014080
Accessories
DESCRIPTION PART #
Replacement Blade for CT-30 Series Cleavers S012828
FC-02 Fiber Collector S014092
AD-30A Adapter Plate S014096
AD-30B Adapter Plate S014100
FDB-02 Fiber Collector Scrap Box S014104
FDB-03 Large Fiber Collector Scrap Box S014483
SC-01 Side Cover S014353
HBA-01 Fiber Holder Base Attachment S014388
CC-21 Carrying Case for CT-30 Series Cleaver S014484
© 2002-2008, AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.   Revision 1.2,  9.16.08
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Included with Cleaver: